Vysledky zavodu v roce 2017
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26. 1
27. 52
28. 62
29. 17
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33. 3

Pfijmeni, Jméno

Rubic Daniel
Siroky Stanislav
Griin Vojtéch
Capek Honza
Koudelka Lukas
Jancik Tomas
Ryska Vit
Bejcek Patrik
Kovanda Rudy
Griin Gustav
Puklova Patricia
Hutka Jifi
Simunek Martin
Hromek Petr
Bus Ondrej
Bachraty Pavel
Jagr Ondrej
Haresta Petr
Krska Michal
Korcak Jaroslav
Jancarik Petr
Janéafikova Lenka
Kinc Pavel
Jankovéa Magda
Odehnal Tomas
Sotolar Stanislav
Zejéek Martin
Kriklova Alena
Kolaja Marcel
Maténa Vladimir
Potlcek Jiri
Zoubek Karel

Jan Fabianek

0ddil/mésto

New Balance Team
Blansko

Elite Sport Boskovice

TJ SOKOL VALEC

AC Okrouhla/AK Drnovice
Elite Sport Boskovice

VSK Uni Brno

Ostrov u Macochy/AK Drnovice

Brno

AC Okrouhla
Run & Mum
Bofitov/Brno
Botanka Runing/Modfice
AK Drnovice
Rajecko

Blansko

Brno

VF Sport Team
Blansko

TJ Sokol Lazanky
AAC Brno

AAC Brno

VF Sport Team Cernd Hora
RUN&MUM
Skalice

Veselice

Kaspafi VM
Jaroméfice

Red Hat

VZB

FIT plus Blansko
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+8m17s
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+10m 12s
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Polachova Lenka
Topinkova Lenka
Horsky Radek
Anderlovd Dorota
Vesely Martin
Mensik Ondrej
Danék Jan

Vrana Filip

Sperka OldFich
Matuska Robin
Bus Jifi

Brtnik Jifi
Hynstova Marie
Capkovéd Barbora
Prochazka Jan
Cermakovd Tereza
Tichy Alois
Koudelkova Dagmar
Ondrouskova Ivana
Samonil Petr
Martinek Jan
Svoboda Pavel
Bfeza Miroslav
Seveikova Lucie
Bedan Petr

Bu$ Roman
Lorenc Antonin
Bohac Jifi
Zéakovska Alena
Odehnal Petr
Kopecka Michaela
Polaskova Martina
Jalovd Margita
Griinova Ivana
Freitinger Pavel
Gribek Petr
Machécek Martin

K¥iz lvan

Sivice

AC Moravska Slavia Brno
OB Veselice

AC Moravska Sldvia Brno
Veselice

Boskovice

Brno

Jundrov

Jedovnice

Horni Lhota
Réjec-Jestrebi

Orel Obrany

AK Drnovcice

TJ SOKOL VALEC

Rajecko
FITPLUSBLANSKO.CZ
Blansko

ASK Blansko

Blansko

Rajec-Jestrebi

SC Rajecko

TJ Sloup

Brno

TJ Sokol Lule¢

Spesov

Rajec

Bertik Blansko
BehejBrno.com

Horizont Kola Novak Blansko
NUGGET
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Letovice

AC Okrouhla

Vanovice
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00:58:07
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00:58:17

00:58:25
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00:58:59

00:59:17
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+12m 3s

+12m 16s

+12m 29s

+12m 31s

+12m 43s

+12m 49s

+13m

+13m 6s

+13m 24s

+13m 29s

+13m 29s

+13m 37s

+13m 39s

+14m 10s

+14m 14s

+14m 19s

+14m 46s

+15m 22s

+16m 2s

+16m 11s

+16m 11s

+17m 45s

+17m 54s

+18m 39s

+20m 2s
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Pof. S. Cislo
1. 156
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Z&ci-1350 m

Pof. S. Cislo
1. 237
2. 224
3. 257
4. 234
5. 240
6. 204
7. 239
8. 246

Zemanek Lukas
Baldk Martin
Ochotnd Blanka
Danék Milan
Gfibkova Jana
Sobotkova Irena
Stranik Ales
Sebkovid Iva

Sotadkova Lenka

Ruzicka Bohuslav
Mensikova Blanka
Opatfilova Jana

Hruby Milan

Pfijmeni, Jméno

Riha Jaroslav

Siroky Stanislav
Krivanek Richard
Stétina Lukas
Vojtisek Tomas
Matuskova Petra
Fabianek Filip
Krejcifikova Barbora

Adam David

Pfijmeni, Jméno

Stoudkové Pavla
Musil Milan
Berka Pavel
Jancatik Tomas
Charvat Matyas
Vodicka Patrik
Charvétova Tereza

Siroka Eligka

Jedovnice
Bruslarna.cz

Biatlon Blansko
HORIZONT BLANSKO
SDH Némcice nad Hanou
Moravsky Krumlov
Blansko

Blansko

Blansko

Svata Katefina

SC Rajecko
Boskovice

RUN GO pro zeny

Blansko

0Oddil/mésto

Uni Brno/Ujezd u Cerné Hory

Blansko

elite sport boskovice
SDH Jasinov

SC Testudo

Horni Lhota

OB Veselice

Svata Katefina

Veselice

0ddil/mésto

ASK Blansko

ASK Blansko
Blansko-Klepacov
VSK-UNI Brno

Elite sport Boskovice
Uhfice

Elite sport Boskovice

AK Blansko Dvorska

MV1
V1
MV2

PAYA!

MV3
V1
N2
V1
MV3

N2

MV3

Kat.

PK

PH

Jky

Kat.

Zkys
Zcis
Zcim
Zcim
Zcim
Zcis
Zkys

ZkyM
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kat.

00:59:47

01:00:05

01:01:06

01:03:17

01:03:20

01:06:40

01:06:40

01:08:38

01:11:00

01:14:09

01:17:23

01:26:36

01:26:36

01:31:52

00:20:42

00:22:44

00:23:24

00:24:29

00:25:52

00:28:05

00:29:03

00:35:51

00:40:16

00:05:56

00:06:21

00:06:22

00:06:28

00:06:33

00:06:39

00:06:54

00:06:57

+21m42s

+22m

+23m1s

+25m 12s

+25m 15s

+28m 35s

+28m 35s

+30m 33s

+32m 55s

+36m 4s

+39m 18s

+48m 31s

+48m 31s

+53m 47s

Ztrata

+2m 2s

+2m42s

+3m 47s

+5m 10s

+7m 23s

+8m 21s

+15m 9s

+19m 34s
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+37s
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10.

11.

12.

13.

259

247

251

258

230

Matuskova Julie
Skvafilova Stela
Malits Marek
Danék Stépan

Skotepa Petr

Pripravka - 600 m

Pof.

10.

11.

12.

S. dislo

236

210

242

238

243

207

215

222

219

256

228

235

PFijmeni, Jméno

KriZzova Viktorie
Kfivanek Richard
Samgulova Martina
Kniesova Lucie
Leinveberova Sona
Lat Dusan
Rozkosna Klara
Topinkova Barbora
Jandékova Leona
Stastnd Anna

Némcova Katefina

Hrdlickova Magdaléna

Svisti-200m

Pof.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

S. cislo

248

233

255

225

226

250

232

220

218

253

211

214

206

201

Pfijmeni, Jméno

Skvafil Hynek

Jancarikova Karolina

Klimes$ Bruno
Tomasek Martin
Skotdk Michal
Krejci Barbora
Zavodnik Josef
Rozkosny Jakub
Jandakova Zuzana
Malits Radek
Opustil Adrian
Adam Matous
Ondrousek Petr

Cihlar Jiri

ASK Blansko Zkym

AK Blansko Dvorska ZkyM

ASK Blansko Zcim

Horizont Zcim

Svitavka Zcim

Oddil/mésto

Elite sport Boskovice

elite sport boskovice

Elite Sport Boskovice/Letovice

AK Blansko Dvorskd

Dvorskd Blansko

KB Blansko

AC Moravska Slavia Brno

ASK Blansko

AC Track & Field Brno

Doubravice

Letovice
0Oddil/mésto Kat.
AK Blansko Dvorska STk
VSK-UNI Brno STih
AK - Blansko Dvorska STk
AK Blansko Dvorska STk
Suchdol STk
Boskovice STlh
Suchdol STk
KB Blansko STk
ASK Blansko STlh
ASK Blansko STk
Veselice STk
Veselice STk
OB Veselice STk
OB Veselice STk

Kat.

PfiD

PfiCh

PfiD

PfiD

PFD

PfiCh

PfiD

PfiD

PFiD

PFiD

PfiD

PFiD

Por.
kat.

10.

11.

00:07:07
00:07:28
00:07:40
00:08:48
00:11:25
Pot.  Cas
kat.
1. 00:01:57
1. 00:02:00
2. 00:02:05
3. 00:02:14
4. 00:02:16
2. 00:02:19
5. 00:02:20
6. 00:02:26
7. 00:02:28
8. 00:02:31
9. 00:02:35

10. 00:02:47

Cas

00:00:37
00:00:38
00:00:38
00:00:39
00:00:39
00:00:40
00:00:40
00:00:41
00:00:42
00:00:43
00:00:44
00:00:46
00:00:48

00:00:50

+1m11s

+1m 32s

+1m44s

+2m 52s

+5m 29s

Ztrata

+3s

+8s

+17s

+19s

+22s

+23s

+29s

+31s

+34s

+38s

+50s

Ztrata

+1s

+1s

+2s

+2s

+3s

+3s

+4s

+5s

+ 65

+7s

+9s

+11s

+13s



15. 202 Sotolafova Barbora Veselice STlh 4. 00:00:53 +16s
Svistici-200m
Pof. S. Cislo Pfijmeni, Jméno Oddil/mésto Kat. Por. Cas Ztrata
kat.
1. 208 Horska Nikol OB Veselice SVCh 1. 00:00:43 -
2. 205 Krejéik KryStof AHA Vyskov SVCk 1. 00:00:44 +1s
3. 223 Musil Matéj ASK Blansko SvCk 2. 00:00:45 +2s
4. 227 Krejéifikovd Anezka Svatd Katefina SVCh 2. 00:00:45 +2s
5. 229 Skofepova Sofie Svitavka SVCh 3. 00:00:46 +3s
6. 221 Topinkova Denisa AC Moravska Slavia Brno SVCh 4. 00:00:48 +5s
7. 244 Sevikova Veronika KB Blansko SVCh 5. 00:00:48 +5s
8. 241 Rozko$na Erika KB Blansko SVCh 6. 00:00:49 +6s
9. 249 JarGsek Alex Veselice SVCk 3. 00:00:50 +7s
10. 203 Sotolar Adam OB Veselice SVCk 4. 00:00:51 +8s
11. 217 Blazek Stépan SvCk 5. 00:00:54 +11s
12. 254 Ondrousek Felix OB Veselice SvCk 6. 00:00:59 +16s
13. 213 Samonilové Béla Horizont kola Novdk Blansko SVCh 7. 00:01:01 +18s
14. 216 Kfivanek Michael elite sport boskovice SVCk 7. 00:01:10 +27s
15. 212 Opustilova Patricie OB Veselice SVCh 8. 00:01:15 +32s
16. 252 Voldan Gabriel SvCk 8. 00:01:17 +34s
17. 231 Nahodilova Agata Boskovice SVCh 9. 00:02:12 +1m 29s
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